Location

Summary

6/20/2024
8:46 PM

6/20/2024
7:24 PM

6/20/2024
7:04 PM

6/20/2024
6:54 PM

6/20/2024
6:21 PM

6/20/2024
3:02 PM

6/20/2024
12:16 PM

Arrest

Citation

Citation

Shoplifting

Shoplifting

Shoplifting

Forgery/Fraud

1000 Block Riley St
Beat 2

1000 Block Riley St
Beat 2

13000 Block Folsom Blvd
Beat 4

13000 Block Folsom Blvd
Beat 4

2700 Block E Bidwell St
Beat 3

400 Block Blue Ravine Rd
Beat 2

900 Block Willow Bridge Dr
Beat 4

Justin Porter, 37, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Arrested for 243(D) PC. Booked at
Sacramento County Jail.

Grace Clanton, 35, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 11364(A) HS, 11350(A)
HS, and 459.5(A) PC.

Kurone Frazier, 34, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 148(A)(1) PC and
459.5(A) PC.

Unknown suspect stole $2400 worth of merchandise from store.

Three unknown suspects stole twelve pairs of shoes from store.

Unknown suspect stole $1300 worth of merchandise from store.

Unknown suspect(s) fraudulently obtained money in investment scam.



