Date	Туре	Location	Summary
6/20/2024 8:46 PM	Arrest	1000 Block Riley St Beat 2	Justin Porter, 37, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Arrested for 243(D) PC. Booked at Sacramento County Jail.
6/20/2024 7:24 PM	Citation	1000 Block Riley St Beat 2	Grace Clanton, 35, of Folsom was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 11364(A) HS, 11350(A) HS, and 459.5(A) PC.
6/20/2024 7:04 PM	Citation	13000 Block Folsom Blvd Beat 4	Kurone Frazier, 34, of Sacramento was contacted at the location. Issued a citation for 148(A)(1) PC and 459.5(A) PC.
6/20/2024 6:54 PM	Shoplifting	13000 Block Folsom Blvd Beat 4	Unknown suspect stole \$2400 worth of merchandise from store.
6/20/2024 6:21 PM	Shoplifting	2700 Block E Bidwell St Beat 3	Three unknown suspects stole twelve pairs of shoes from store.
6/20/2024 3:02 PM	Shoplifting	400 Block Blue Ravine Rd Beat 2	Unknown suspect stole \$1300 worth of merchandise from store.
6/20/2024 12:16 PM	Forgery/Fraud	900 Block Willow Bridge Dr Beat 4	Unknown suspect(s) fraudulently obtained money in investment scam.